## Our Pmendous S HORTICULTURE SPECIALTY SHOW

Open to all visitors at the 2024 The Garden Club of Indiana, Inc. State Convention April 16–17, 2024

Turkey Run State Park Inn 8102 Park Rd., Marshall, IN 47859

Sponsored by the Hendricks County Garden Club Proud members of National Garden Clubs, Inc. and its Central Region. And, The Garden Club of Indiana, Inc. and its Central West District.

Horticulture Show Consultant: James Pavelka Member of the Indiana Association of Accredited Flower Show Judges



**Show Hours** April 16, 2024: 10 am - 9 pm April 17, 2024: 9 am - 3 pm

In Honor of: Jayne Kesler: TGCI President Lynne Ehnert: NGC Central Region Director

Flower Show Schedule Available at: https://gardenclubofindiana.org/event/tgci-93rdannual-state-convention/